
Details of Claims of Operational Creditor (CGST Bhiwadi) under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as on 
15.05.2023

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by IRP   Remarks  
S. No. Name of Claimant Category   Principal  Interest   Total    Principal  Interest   TOTAL  

1 CGST Bhiwadi OC     3,602,514      7,072,179      10,674,693       3,602,514    6,773,713     10,376,227  Provisionally 
admitted 


